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Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR

\ PB HB

1 Maine East 2460 1680 17.90 2020 2350 1800 121.00

2 Deerfield 2280 1520 15.50

1310 2230 1310 102.00

3 Highland Park 2040 1160 11.80 2000 1940 1320 96.40

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1 | Maine East Henry Morrison 8.90
2T  Deerfield Sam Morris 8.50
2T Highland Park  Eli Leshtz 8.50
4 Maine East Sean Urban 8.30
5  Deerfield Max Warady 7.60
6  Maine East Aaron Delgado 7.40
7 Maine East Aayan Hussain 7.20
8  Deerfield Henry Levin 6.70
9 Highland Park  Matt Lerner 6.10
10 Highland Park  Angel Riano 5.80
11 Highland Park  Colin O'Sullivan 5.40

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
Varsity STILL RINGS

1 | Maine East Henry Morrison 7.60
2 Deerfield Sam Morris 6.20
3T Deerfield Henry Levin 5.20
3T  Maine East Aayan Hussain 5.20
5 Maine East Sean Urban 5.10
6  Maine East Aaron Delgado 4.90
7 Highland Park  Matt Lerner 4.60
8  Deerfield Max Warady 4.10
9 HighlandPark  Eli Leshtz 4.00
10 Highland Park  Colin O'Sullivan 3.20

11 Highland Park  Angel Riano 2.30

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

1 Maine East Henry Morrison 6.80
2 Deerfield Sam Morris 6.60
3 Maine East Aayan Hussain 5.30
4 Deerfield Henry Levin 5.20
5 | Maine East Sean Urban 4.70
6 HighlandPark  Eli Leshtz 4.00
7T Highland Park  Matt Lerner 3.80
7T Highland Park ~ Colin O'Sullivan 3.80
9 Highland Park  Angel Riano 3.50
10  Deerfield Max Warady 3.40

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

Varsity VAULT
1 Highland Park  Eli Leshtz 7.10
2 Deeffield Sam Morris 7.00
3T Highland Park ~ Matt Lerner 6.80
3T Maine East Henry Morrison 6.80
5T  Maine East Aayan Hussain 6.70
5T  Maine East Sean Urban 6.70
7 Maine East Aaron Delgado 6.60
8T  Deerfield Max Warady 6.10
8T HighlandPark  Angel Riano 6.10
10 Highland Park ~ Colin O'Sullivan 5.70



Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

2T

2T

4T

4T

Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Maine East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Deerfield
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Highland Park

Highland Park

Henry Morrison
Sam Morris

Eli Leshtz
Henry Levin
Aayan Hussain
Sean Urban
Aaron Delgado
Max Warady
Angel Riano
Colin O'Sullivan
Matt Lerner

8.40
7.90
7.90
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.10
6.80
5.90
5.60
5.40

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Maine East
2T  Highland Park
2T  Maine East

4 Deerfield

5 Maine East

6  Deerfield

7  Highland Park
8  Maine East

9  Deerfield
10T  Highland Park

10T  Highland Park

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Maine East Henry Morrison  45.50
2 Deerfield Sam Morris 41.30
3 Maine East Sean Urban 38.40
4 Highland Park  Eli Leshtz 37.60
5 Maine East Aayan Hussain 36.90
6 Deerfield Max Warady 31.70
7 HighlandPark  Matt Lerner 30.80
8  Maine East Aaron Delgado 29.80
9 HighlandPark  Colin O'Sullivan 26.70
10 Highland Park  Angel Riano 26.60

Henry Morrison
Eli Leshtz

Sean Urban
Sam Morris
Aayan Hussain
Henry Levin
Matt Lerner
Aaron Delgado
Max Warady
Colin O'Sullivan
Angel Riano

7.00
6.10
6.10
5.10
4.90
4.30
410
3.80
3.70
3.00
3.00



bl
i

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
JVTEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR \ PB HB

1 Maine East 1650 860 660 1810 17.80 760 75.20

2 Highland Park 1080 450 360 1670 1570 560 56.90

3 Deerfield 350 510 460 690 11.10 480 36.00
Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022 Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
JV FLOOR EXERCISE JV POMMEL HORSE
1 Maine East Marco Tobin 6.40 1 Maine East Marco Tobin 3.20
2 Highland Park  Eduardo Martinez 5.80 2T Maine East Jerry Balthazar 2.70
3 Maine East Saad Mohammed 5.10 2T Maine East Saad Mohammed  2.70
4T Highland Park  Mark Martinez 5.00 4  Deeffield Nathan Penzenik 2.60
4T Maine East Michal Wierzchucki = 5.00 5  Deerfield Henrik Lewis 2,50
6  Deerfield Henrik Lewis 3.50 6 Highland Park  Eduardo Martinez  2.40
7 wManetast  Hernan Salazar 3.00 7 Highland Park  Mark Martinez 210
Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022 Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

JV STILL RINGS JV VAULT
1 ManeEast  Jerry Balthazar 2.50 1 Deerfield Henrik Lewis 6.90
2 Deerfield Henrik Lewis 240 2 Maine East Marco Tobin 6.50
3 Deerfield Nathan Penzenik 2.20 3 Maine East Ray Martinez 6.00
4 Maine East Marco Tobin 2.10 4 Highland Park  Eduardo Martinez ~ 5.80
5T Highland Park  Eduardo Martinez ~ 2.00 5T Highland Park ~ Mark Martinez 5.60
5T Maine East Ray Martinez 2.00 5T Maine East Hernan Salazar 5.60
5T Maine East Saad Mohammed  2.00 7 Highland Park  Jimmy Corona 5.30
8 Highland Park  Mark Martinez 1.60 8  Maine East Saad Mohammed  4.90

9  Maine East Hernan Salazar 1.00



Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Maine East Marco Tobin 6.00
2T Maine East Oscar Berrum 5.90
2T Maine East Ray Martinez 5.90
4 Maine East Saad Mohammed  5.80
5  Deerfield Henrik Lewis 5.70
6T Deerfield Nathan Penzenik 5.40
6T  Maine East Hernan Salazar 5.40
8 HighlandPark  Mark Martinez 5.30
9T Highland Park  Jimmy Corona 5.20

9T Highland Park Eduardo Martinez ~ 5.20

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
JV HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Highland Park Eduardo Martinez 3.00

2T Maine East Marco Tobin 2.80
2T Maine East Michal Wierzchucki = 2.80
4T Deerfield Henrik Lewis 2.60
4T Highland Park  Mark Martinez 2.60
6 Deerfield Nathan Penzenik 2.20
7 Maine East Ray Martinez 2.00

8  Maine East Saad Mohammed 1.80
9 Maine East Tim Mundis 1.00

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

JV ALL AROUND
1 Maine East Marco Tobin 27.00
2 Highland Park  Eduardo Martinez = 24.20
3 Deerfield Henrik Lewis 23.60

4  Maine East Saad Mohammed  22.30
5 Highland Park  Mark Martinez 22.20
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Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX

Maine East

5.00

PH

11.90 860 830

840 7.70 7.00

6.50 4.60

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

Maine East
Maine East
Highland Park
Highland Park
Deerfield
Maine East
Deerfield
Maine East
Highland Park
Highland Park

Highland Park

Abdul Rangoonwala
Jonas Kancleris

Sam Kalmin

Conner Sasveld

John Duggan
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Ethan DiNardo

Maaz Qazi

Julian Kothammer
Tommy Colome-Bonazza
Parker Shallenbarger

5.00
4.20
3.30
3.00
2.80
2.70
2.20
2.20
2.10
2.00
1.90

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
Freshman STILL RINGS

Maine East
Highland Park
Deerfield
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East
Maine East
Deerfield
Maine East
Highland Park

Highland Park

Abdul Rangoonwala
Cole Bernstein

John Duggan

Tommy Colome-Bonazza
Sam Kalmin
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Jonas Kancleris
Ethan DiNardo

Maaz Qazi

Conner Sasveld
Parker Shallenbarger

4.10
2.80
2.60
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.00
1.60
1.40
1.10

3T

3T

2T

2T

5T

5T

v PB HB

1520 11.80 960 65.40
1420 1160 7.00 55.90
570 710 280 31.70

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Maine East
Maine East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Highland Park
Deerfield
Highland Park
Deerfield
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East

Maine East

Abdul Rangoonwala
Jonas Kancleris

John Duggan

Sam Kalmin

Conner Sasveld
Ethan DiNardo
Tommy Colome-Bonazza
Luca Haidu

Cole Bernstein

Alex Winer
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Maaz Qazi

4.40
3.20
3.00
3.00
2.70
210
2.00
1.40
1.40
1.00
1.00
1.00

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022
Freshman VAULT

Maine East
Highland Park
Maine East
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East
Maine East
Highland Park
Highland Park
Deerfield

Deerfield

Abdul Rangoonwala
Conner Sasveld
Jonas Kancleris
Parker Shallenbarger
Julian Kothammer
Maaz Qazi

Temuujin Enkhbayar
Tommy Colome-Bonazza
Alex Winer

Ethan DiNardo

John Duggan

5.60
5.20
5.20
4.60
4.40
4.40
410
3.40
3.30
3.20
2.50



Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Maine East
Highland Park
Highland Park
Highland Park
Deerfield
Deerfield
Maine East
Maine East
Maine East
Highland Park

Highland Park

Abdul Rangoonwala
Conner Sasveld
Sam Kalmin

Cole Bernstein

John Duggan

Ethan DiNardo
Maaz Qazi
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Jonas Kancleris
Julian Kothammer
Parker Shallenbarger

4.90
4.00
3.90
3.70
3.60
3.50
3.50
3.40
3.00
2.90
2.50

3T

3T

8T

8T

8T

8T

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Maine East
Highland Park
Highland Park
Maine East
Maine East
Deerfield
Maine East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Highland Park

Highland Park

Abdul Rangoonwala
Cole Bernstein

Sam Kalmin

Jonas Kancleris
Temuujin Enkhbayar
John Duggan

Maaz Qazi

Ethan DiNardo
Tommy Colome-Bonazza
Julian Kothammer
Conner Sasveld

Maine E. vs DHS/HP — Thu Mar 03, 2022

Freshman ALL AROUND

1 Maine East

2 Maine East

3 Highland Park

4 Deerfield

5 Maine East

6 Maine East

7 Deerfield

Abdul Rangoonwala

Jonas Kancleris

John Duggan

Conner Sasveld

Temuujin Enkhbayar
Maaz Qazi
Ethan DiNardo

28.70
20.50
17.30
16.30
15.40
14.30
14.00

4.70
3.20
2.80
2.80
210
1.80
1.60
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



